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Instructor Office Email Zoom Link Office Hours
Aleta Baldwin SLN 3002A aleta.baldwin@csus.edu By Appt

Adams, Sydney SLN 4034 sadams2@csus.edu https://calendly.com/sadams2-
csus/office_hours

Tues, 5:00pm - 7:00pm (By Appt)

Alatorre, Selenne SLN 4028 selenne.alatorre@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/83886035541 Mon & Fri, 9:00am - 10:00am (Zoom)
Borg-Thepot, Sonia SLN 4028 s.borg@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/9334765631 
Bottrell, Melissa SLN 4034 melissa.bottrell@csus.edu
Brincko, Aaron SLN 4028 brincko@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/83257880653
Burton, Jennifer SLN 5018 j.burton@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/4388609995 Wed, 4:00pm - 7:00pm (Zoom)
Choi, Hyunsuk Online choi@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/7494467739
Crandell, Michael SLN 5017 michael.crandell@csus.edu 
Diaz, Heather SLN 4031 diazh@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/my/profdiaz

Ding, Zoey SLN 4028 zoey.ding@csus.edu
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/1d6f4da9649f4820818
d28285efeb772%40csus.edu/meetingtype/7gENz7YaM0O0KpNuRa
XknA2?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true

Mon & Thurs, 5:00pm - 7:00pm (By Appt - Zoom)

Emeh, Chanel SLN 5017 c.emeh@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/82482784352
Garcia-Ochoa, Roxana SLN 4028 r.garcia-ochoa@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/5572999604
Gebo, Rebecca SLN 5017 rebecca.gebo@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/9483347023 

Gonzalez-Ospina, Laura MDC 2004 l.gonzalez-ospina@csus.edu https://outlook.office.com/book/MeetwithLaura@mys
acstate.onmicrosoft.com/?ismsaljsauthenabled

By Appt

Groves, Lauren SLN 5017 lauren.groves@csus.edu
Hairston, Teah SLN 4034 teah.hairston@csus.edu

Henricksen, Kristi SLN 4028 kristi.henricksen@csus.edu https://calendly.com/henricksenkristi/csus-
office-hours

Tues, 5:30pm - 6:30pm; Fri, 12:00pm -1:00pm (By Appt - Zoom)

Hur, Jungyun SLN 4012 hur@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/95957031013 Mon, 9:00am - 12:00pm (Zoom)
Long-Nicholson, Cindy SLN 4015 long-nicholson@csus.edu
Mansyur, Carol SLN 4040 carol.mansyur@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/9175311137 Tues & Wed, 11:00am - 12:30pm (Zoom)
Mattheus, Charl  SLN 4029 mattheus@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/7402169274 Wed, 10:00am - 1:00pm (Zoom)
May, Gerald SLN 5017 g.may@csus.edu Tues, 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Mink, Michael SLN 3014 m.mink@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/my/mdmink
Nozicka, Dawn SLN 4026 dnferris@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/85265525283 
Otoo, Rakia SLN 5017 rakia.otoo@csus.edu

Perez, Susan SLN 4027 susan.perez@csus.edu  https://calendly.com/susan-perez-phd/dr-
susan-perez-student-hours

Robinson, Mark SLN 5017 mark.robinson@csus.edu
Rosete, Dominique SLN 5017 d.rosete@csus.edu

Roy, Nitin SLN 4034 nitin.roy@csus.edu
https://calendly.com/nitin-roy/office-hours 

Sheffield, Megan SLN 4028 megan.sheffield@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/88073976586 Tues, 7:00pm - 8:30pm (Zoom)
Sheldon, Shara SLN 4028 s.sheldon@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/81022873420 Tues, 9:15am - 10:35am (Zoom)
Shirsat, Abhijeet SLN 4016 shirsat@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/my/profshirsat
Steinberg, Cassidy SLN 5017 ckays@csus.edu
Taylor, Loralyn SLN 4028 l.taylor@csus.edu https://csus.zoom.us/j/84707103224 
Thomas, Jay'Riah SLN 4034 j.thomas-beckett@csus.edu

Wagner, Jenny SLN 4030 jenny.wagner@csus.edu https://calendly.com/jenny-wagner-
1/professor-wagner-s-office-hours-fall-2025 Fri, 12:00pm - 3:00pm (By Appt)

Weber, Whitney SLN 4034 w.weber@csus.edu
Whim, Heather SLN 5017 h.whim@csus.edu By Appt
Younis, Amani SLN 3010 younis@csus.edu  https://csus.zoom.us/j/3270499270

Spring 2026 Public Health Faculty Contact Information & Office Hours

https://calendly.com/sadams2-csus/office_hours
https://calendly.com/sadams2-csus/office_hours
https://csus.zoom.us/j/83886035541
https://csus.zoom.us/j/9334765631%C2%A0
https://csus.zoom.us/j/83257880653
mailto:corcoran@csus.edu
https://csus.zoom.us/j/4388609995
https://csus.zoom.us/j/7494467739
https://csus.zoom.us/my/profdiaz
mailto:zoey.ding@csus.edu
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/1d6f4da9649f4820818d28285efeb772%40csus.edu/meetingtype/7gENz7YaM0O0KpNuRaXknA2?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/1d6f4da9649f4820818d28285efeb772%40csus.edu/meetingtype/7gENz7YaM0O0KpNuRaXknA2?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/1d6f4da9649f4820818d28285efeb772%40csus.edu/meetingtype/7gENz7YaM0O0KpNuRaXknA2?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true
mailto:c.emeh@csus.edu
https://csus.zoom.us/j/82482784352
mailto:r.garcia-ochoa@csus.edu
https://csus.zoom.us/j/5572999604
mailto:h.k.martin@csus.edu
https://csus.zoom.us/j/9483347023
https://outlook.office.com/book/MeetwithLaura@mysacstate.onmicrosoft.com/?ismsaljsauthenabled
https://outlook.office.com/book/MeetwithLaura@mysacstate.onmicrosoft.com/?ismsaljsauthenabled
mailto:kristi.henricksen@csus.edu
https://calendly.com/henricksenkristi/csus-office-hours
https://calendly.com/henricksenkristi/csus-office-hours
https://csus.zoom.us/j/95957031013
https://csus.zoom.us/j/9175311137
https://csus.zoom.us/j/7402169274
https://csus.zoom.us/my/mdmink
https://csus.zoom.us/j/85265525283
mailto:rakia.otoo@csus.edu
mailto:nitin.roy@csus.edu
https://calendly.com/susan-perez-phd/dr-susan-perez-student-hours
https://calendly.com/susan-perez-phd/dr-susan-perez-student-hours
mailto:mark.robinson@csus.edu
https://calendly.com/nitin-roy/office-hours
https://csus.zoom.us/j/88073976586
https://csus.zoom.us/j/81022873420
https://csus.zoom.us/my/profshirsat
https://csus.zoom.us/j/84707103224
mailto:jenny.wagner@csus.edu
https://calendly.com/jenny-wagner-1/professor-wagner-s-office-hours-fall-2025
https://calendly.com/jenny-wagner-1/professor-wagner-s-office-hours-fall-2025
mailto:younis@csus.edu%C2%A0
https://csus.zoom.us/j/3270499270

	Faculty

